
2025 DEVILS LAKE PARK BOARD 
GRADE  VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

MEMORIAL BUILDING 
 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE - 3:40 – 5:00 pm at the Memorial Building- EXCEPT March 

12th, 18th & 25th  

3rd & 4th Grade Schedule    5th & 6th Grade Schedule  

Monday, March 3     Tuesday, March 4 

Wednesday, March 5     Thursday, March 6 

Monday, March 10     Tuesday, March 11 

Wednesday, March 12 1:40-3:00 pm  Thursday, March 13 

Monday, March 17 Tuesday, March 18 2:40-4:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 19    Thursday, March 21   

Monday, March 24     Tuesday, March 25 2:40-4:00 pm  

Wednesday, March 26     Thursday, March 27   

Monday, March 31                Tuesday, April 1   

Wednesday, April 2       Thursday, April 3    

Monday, April 7      Tuesday, April 8 

 
 
 

 


